Position

City Library/Communications

Direct
Librarian Il

Librarian |

Librarian Assistant |l

Senior Library Assistant

Library Temporary
Library Assistant |

Page/Circulation Sub

Librarian |

Library Page
Library Assistant |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Librarian |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant II
Library Page/La |
Library Page/La |
Library Assistant
Library Temporary
Library Assistant |
Librarian |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Librarian |

Librarian |

Other Positions Held City

Sausalito

Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito

Sausalito

Department Total Wages

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$148,956

$84,811
$74,542
$48,444
$47,140
$18,839
$9,906
$9,788
$9,524
$9,390
$8,794
$8,638
$8,377
$8,270
$8,086
$7,605
$6,443
$6,394
$6,111
$5,275
$3,648
$3,401
$3,081
$2,996
$2,540
$2,371
$1,832
$1,659
$1,092

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,415

$19,727
$18,779
$10,356
$13,293
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$576

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Library Temporary
Library Assistant |
Library Temporary
Librarian |

Librarian |

Library Temporary
Library Temporary
Recreation Temporary
Library Temporary

Librarian |

Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito

Sausalito

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$882
$871
$644
$479
$302
$147
$139
$15
$5
$1

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



