Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Library/Communications Direct		Sausalito	Library	\$148,956	\$36,415
Librarian II		Sausalito	Library	\$84,811	\$19,727
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$74,542	\$18,779
Librarian Assistant II		Sausalito	Library	\$48,444	\$10,356
Senior Library Assistant		Sausalito	Library	\$47,140	\$13,293
Library Temporary		Sausalito	Library	\$18,839	\$0
Library Assistant I		Sausalito	Library	\$9,906	\$0
Page/Circulation Sub		Sausalito	Library	\$9,788	\$0
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$9,524	\$0
Library Page		Sausalito	Library	\$9,390	\$0
Library Assistant I		Sausalito	Library	\$8,794	\$0
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$8,638	\$0
Library Assistant I		Sausalito	Library	\$8,377	\$0
Library Assistant I		Sausalito	Library	\$8,270	\$0
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$8,086	\$0
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$7,605	\$0
Library Assistant I		Sausalito	Library	\$6,443	\$0
Library Assistant I		Sausalito	Library	\$6,394	\$0
Library Assistant II		Sausalito	Library	\$6,111	\$576
Library Page/La I		Sausalito	Library	\$5,275	\$0
Library Page/La I		Sausalito	Library	\$3,648	\$0
Library Assistant		Sausalito	Library	\$3,401	\$0
Library Temporary		Sausalito	Library	\$3,081	\$0
Library Assistant I		Sausalito	Library	\$2,996	\$0
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$2,540	\$0
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$2,371	\$0
Library Assistant I		Sausalito	Library	\$1,832	\$0
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$1,659	\$0
Librarian I		Sausalito	Library	\$1,092	\$0

Library Temporary	Sausalito	Library	\$882	\$0
Library Assistant I	Sausalito	Library	\$871	\$0
Library Temporary	Sausalito	Library	\$644	\$0
Librarian I	Sausalito	Library	\$479	\$0
Librarian I	Sausalito	Library	\$302	\$0
Library Temporary	Sausalito	Library	\$147	\$0
Library Temporary	Sausalito	Library	\$139	\$0
Recreation Temporary	Sausalito	Library	\$15	\$0
Library Temporary	Sausalito	Library	\$5	\$0
Librarian I	Sausalito	Library	\$1	\$0